
1 NEUSEUY

2 MENEITU YEUSE H4  48 48

3 TTUSLAX MUTINEE G6  68 116

4 SLAAATO EXULTAT 12G 52 168

5 ALOEINU SATAY 4D  28 196

6 TSBCEVE LOUAIENT K5  82 278

7 PABKESU CAVETS 8J  45 323

8 LBPRORU SAKE 3C  41 364

9 PLLHIRU BROYEUSE H1  57 421

10 HLPBERU KALI E3  26 447

11 FEZLMRE HERBU L1  30 477

12 JQAPMO[ REFLETEZ M7  50 527

13 ECNQMO[ JALaP J10 62 589

14 DMILDOR CONQuETE 8A  72 661

15 GEDMLIR DZO 14L 26 687

16 GNIDLOR MIGREE 11C 27 714

17 IALTEOH GREDIN 2J  24 738

18 PAFIOWS HELAIT B10 43 781

19 SDFIONU WASP O12 89 870

20 ONIEIMR FONDUS 15E 44 914

21 VEIAR INNOME O1  24 938

IVRE A12 40 978
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